Contact List

Regina Sobieray

Vice President Industry Analyst & Advisor Relations
Tel: +1-703-869-5958

Email: regina.sobieray@conduent.com

Devisa Ransom

Manager, Analyst Relations Government and Transportation
Tel: +1-214-276-2789

Email: devisa.ransom@conduent.com

Vicki Jenkins

Director, Analyst Relations CXM

Tel: +1-513-283-1705

Email: victoria.jenkins@conduent.com

Robert Corbishley

European PR & Advisor Relations Manager
Tel: +44 (0) 7703 516569

Email: robert.corbishley@conduent.com
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Royce Resoso

Director, Advisor Relations US

Tel: +1-972-363-7692

Email: royce.resoso@conduent.com

Kristin Solarczyk

Director, Analyst Relations Healthcare
Tel: +1-571-246-0116

Email: kristin.solarczyk@conduent.com

Tom Morrissey

Director, Analyst Relations BPS

Tel: +1-914-383-8578

Email: tom.morrissey@conduent.com



